Netis
Disposable Cleaning Brushes
Leaflet Netis EN.qxd  12-09-2007  11:11  Pagina 1
P.O. Box 234, 7200 AE Zutphen
Hekkehorst 24, 7207 BN Zutphen
Tel. +31(0)575 599 200  Fax +31(0)575 599 299
Our wide range of disposable cleaning brushes meets all your requirements for the
perfect cleaning of your gastroscopes, colonoscopes, enteroscopes, nasofibroscopes
and bronchoscopes.
Features and Benefits:
• Easy to use: individually packed
• Easy to identify: color coded
• Easy to track: 3 traceability labels
• Reduced costs
• Optimum infection risk control
• Softness & efficiency
Description Code-Number Diameter Diameter Length Color-Code
Wire Brush
NETIS™ (with single head)
for Colo/Gastroscopy BNO-18230 1,7 mm 5,5 mm 230 cm Green
NETIS™ dual (with double head)
for Colo/Gastroscopy DEC-18230 1,7 mm 5,5 mm 230 cm Green
NETIS™ L
for Enteroscopy BNO-18280 1,7 mm 5,5 mm 280 cm Green
NETIS™ C
for Urology BNO-18075 1,7 mm 5,5 mm 75 cm Green
NETIS™ N
for Naso-gastroscopy BNO-17200 1,7 mm 3 mm 200 cm White
NETIS™ P
for Pneumology BNO-17100 1,7 mm 3 mm 100 cm White
NETIS™ W
for Waterjet Kanal BNO-10230 1,0 mm 2 mm 230 cm Yellow
NETIS™ valv
for Valve BLP-10040 10 mm 11 cm
NETIS kit, Cleaning Kits
Description Code-Number